o] = S o5 S|
2023 38 F7F = 3[d| HAl fA

REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-03-02 EL O] A| H0o0o 550,000 15,225,615(08:03 EAB3(1008)
2023-03-02 CiA e 567,000 14,658,615]08:30 sEs
2023-03-02 CHA A2 A3 39,600 14,619,015]08:33 sE=
2023-03-02 CHA (F)SEEEA 201,700 14,417,315]08:43 sEs
2023-03-02 CHA F)ZEEEA 94,500 14,322,815]08:47 3Es
2023-03-02 CHA 2330t 20,000 14,302,815]09:02 sEs
2023-03-02 CHA il 14,000 14,288,815]09:05 sE=
2023-03-02 CHA R 43,000 14,245,815[09:30 sEs
2023-03-02 CHA RN 30,000 14,215,815/09:34 sE=
2023-03-02 CHA gdsl= 119,000 14,096,815[09:48 B
2023-03-02 CHA FAISIALEIE 464,500 13,632,315/09:54 385
2023-03-02 CHA (E)AO[X[O[L] 2,000 13,630,315/09:54 slEs
2023-03-02 CHA o EEAN 143,000 13,487,315(15:21 245
2023-03-03 CHA SR SAZH 170,000 13,317,315[10:43 slEs
2023-03-06 CHA 23t Z0[m}d 10,000 13,307,315]09:26 345
2023-03-06 CHA N 20,000 13,287,315[09:40 slEs
2023-03-06 CHA CHE 212 20,000 13,267,315[09:49 245
2023-03-06 CiA FARALEIE 156,000 13,111,315/09:55 slEs
2023-03-06 CHA (Z)AO[X[O[L] 1,500 13,109,815]09:56 EFEE
2023-03-06 CHA 27| SIHH A 26,690 13,083,125(10:13 slEs
2023-03-06 CHA 3| 7| F7HH[ A 9,900 13,073,225(14:29 385
2023-03-12 CiA (E) XA X] 150,000 12,923,225[11:35 slEs
2023-03-12 CHA (Ao 4 X] 74,000 12,849,225(11:36 sEs
2023-03-12 EfHO[A]| S 150,000 12,999,225[11:37 AI5H238(6981)
2023-03-12 M3zt FABMNEREE 55,000 12,944,225(12:49 Nl e
2023-03-12 FEES SA2t0|FR A 150,000 12,794,225(16:25 AaZ2HE
2023-03-12 H3ZIE S120[FERA 85,000 12,709,225(16:27 Nl e
2023-03-12 FEES SA2t0|FR A 150,000 12,859,225(16:29 A= EHE
2023-03-13 CHA PR 231,000 12,628,225[09:50 245
2023-03-13 CHA FitopBlicg e 40,000 12,588,225(10:10 283
2023-03-13 CHA FAB|AL EIY 539,500 12,048,725[10:20 sEs
2023-03-13 CHA ()0 X[O[ L] 1,500 12,047,225[10:21 283
2023-03-13 CHA EREEER 110,700 11,936,52510:40 sEs
2023-03-13 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 9,330 11,927,195[14:20 283
2023-03-13 CHA X0 A(GS)25 7,900 11,919,295(16:01 sEs
2023-03-14 CHA sh2uorgX| 240,000 11,679,295(10:26 283
2023-03-14 TR SUYMHAT 20,200 11,659,095]10:26 sEs
2023-03-14 B 7122 638,290 11,020,805[15:37 283
2023-03-14 = Mo 638,290 11,659,095]15:40 sEs
2023-03-14 CHA R 638,290 11,020,805[15:41 283
2023-03-15 CMS EEREEREES 32,900 10,987,905/04:43 sEs
2023-03-15 CMS SICHAEE M H[ A 32,900 10,955,005]04:43 8=
2023-03-15 EFSHO[ K| Z0oo 1,100,000 12,055,00510:38 717} 24 3(0032)
2023-03-16 HAE W HEAFR 18,600 12,036,405]15:34 AaZ2HE
2023-03-17 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,100,000 13,136,405(16:18 =3 2%(4883)
2023-03-17 ELHO|A| #Hoo 660,000 13,796,40517:45 AI5H234(3384)
2023-03-18 of = O| X} 4,464 13,800,869]03:31 sEs
2023-03-18 EF2HO[ K| Zoo 1,320,000 15,120,869(12:37 <223 (3881)
2023-03-18 FEES FRE 19,000 15,101,869]16:08 Nl e
2023-03-18 FEES 29z 19,000 15,082,869]16:09 A= Z2HE
2023-03-18 FEES FRE 19,000 15,101,869(16:11 Nl
2023-03-19 ELH O A]| oo 660,000 15,761,869/16:18 AI5H23(7623)
2023-03-20 EFSHO[ K| gtoo 1,320,000 17,081,869/07:15 AoH23(4912)
2023-03-20 oA AL A3 117,000 16,964,869]08:53 &=
2023-03-20 CH % Ao 2 30,000 16,934,869[09:14 sEs
2023-03-20 CH % Ak 10,000 16,924,869]09:20 &=
2023-03-20 CH % FAB|AL El 203,000 16,721,869[09:24 sEs
2023-03-20 CHA (E)AI0[X[O[L] 1,000 16,720,869]09:30 8=
2023-03-20 EFSHO[ K| 200 500,000 17,220,86910:00 7| 1234 (2874)
2023-03-20 CHA 3| 7| FIHH[ A 139,300 17,081,569]11:08 sE=
2023-03-20 EFAFFIE d7te 33,900 17,047,669[12:12 2 ME
2023-03-20 EfAFZFE Hd7te 66,000 16,981,669(12:12 HEME
2023-03-20 EFSHO[ K| p[ele] 1,100,000 18,081,669(13:22 7| 1 234(1697)
2023-03-20 EF2HO[ K| Htoo 1,100,000 19,181,669(14:32 A1 (4749)
2023-03-20 EFSHO[ K| oo 1,320,000 20,501,66916:09 Aloh2 3 (6543)
2023-03-20 ELHO[A]| stoo 516,582 21,018,25116:23 XY s=3(7908)
2023-03-20 EFSHO[ K| stoo 143,418 21,161,669]17:59 X9 ==3(7908)
2023-03-20 EF2HO[ K| oo 1,100,000 22,261,669/20:16 Aloh23(7715)
2023-03-21 EMa= KT0965599703 4,710 22,256,959[04:42 sEs
2023-03-21 CHA MEEEAE 180,000 22,076,959[12:41 8=
2023-03-21 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 23,176,959(16:42 <2 22(2167)
2023-03-21 ELH O] A| Htoo 1,100,000 24,276,959(20:10 AI5H23(0097)
2023-03-21 EF4O[ K| 200 1,320,000 25,596,959(20:36 Al (5136)
2023-03-22 ELH O] A| 0joo 1,320,000 26,916,959/06:38 2123(2592)
2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 28,016,959|15:02 717124 3(0032)
2023-03-22 ELH O] A| [{ele} 1,100,000 29,116,959(15:03 S22 (5306)
2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 30,216,959(15:17 <2 22(4783)
2023-03-22 EFZHO[ K| 200 1,176,582 31,393,541[15:19 AIot23(7715)
2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 32,493,541[15:27 = 81 2%4(3038)
2023-03-22 ELH O] A| |00 1,100,000 33,593,541[15:27 =01 234(9614)
2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| Z00 50,000 33,643,541[15:31 7| 21234 (2874)
2023-03-22 ELH O] A| oo 1,320,000 34,963,541[16:23 = 21 23(0073)




(9994)

2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,320,000 36,283,541[16:26 <222 (7861)
2023-03-22 EL O] A| 00 1,100,000 37,383,541[19:54 S 23 (7252)
2023-03-22 EFSHO[ K| 100 1,100,000 38,483,541[20:39 Aloh23(3567)
2023-03-23 EFZHO| K| 200 1,100,000 39,583,541/08:30 CH224(0017)
2023-03-23 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 550,000 40,133,541(09:03 =3-22(9535)
2023-03-23 EFZHO[ K| 0jo0 1,320,000 41,453,541[12:48 3 0123(7775)
2023-03-23 EF24 O[] Z00 550,000 42,003,541[13:23 Moeg313%3]
2023-03-23 EFZHO| K| 0|00 1,100,000 43,103,541|16:20 = 01-23(5809)
2023-03-23 EFSHO[ K| Moo 1,100,000 44,203,541{17:00 71 23(6773)
2023-03-23 EL O] A| Zoo 550,000 44,753,541(22:03 AI5H23(7623)
2023-03-24 EF24O[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 45,853,541[06:57 <2|-22(9801)
2023-03-24 = 3201 26,064,442 19,789,099/09:33 sEs
2023-03-26 H3AZE (F)SYoHH[A 30,000 19,759,099]09:25 a2 2H %
2023-03-26 NEES O - U E T OFSKD 14,600 19,744,499[09:31 Nl e
2023-03-26 HIAFE SLEE R E) 18,000 19,726,499(17:24 A= E2HE
2023-03-26 CHA (F)eH= o4 %] 150,000 19,576,499]18:39 EFEE
2023-03-26 CHA| (F)eH=o4 x| 62,000 19,514,499[18:41 slEs
2023-03-26 EFZHO[ K| A7E 150,000 19,664,499(18:42 AloH2 3 (6981)
2023-03-27 EF 2 O[ K| Hgoo 550,000 20,214,499/05:51 EABI5(1008)
2023-03-27 CHA A2 Y3 55,000 20,159,499(08:57 sEs
2023-03-27 CHA HAsE 573,000 19,586,499]08:59 slEs
2023-03-27 CHA PR 260,000 19,326,499[09:10 245
2023-03-27 CHA FAoBice e 20,000 19,306,499[09:19 slEs
2023-03-27 CHA FADIALEIY 211,000 19,095,499]09:30 385
2023-03-27 CHA (E)ZA0[X[O[L] 1,000 19,094,499[09:32 slEs
2023-03-27 CHA ZAZIARE 3,479,010 15,615,489]10:14 385
2023-03-27 NEHE (F)soeg 150,185 15,465,304]10:42 Aa2HE
2023-03-27 CHA 3| 7| F7HH[ A 48,990 15,416,314[11:27 sEs
2023-03-27 CHA (E)7I0[E| 226,980 15,189,334[17:01 slEs
2023-03-28 CH A MetEed 411,000 14,778,334]07:26 385
2023-03-28 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,940,000 16,718,334[13:07 L5234 (4252)
2023-03-29 HIAzte A 120,000 16,598,334[09:41 Nl
2023-03-29 CHA CRERIEIES 50,000 16,548,334[14:05 283
2023-03-29 CHA 7 FHH[ A 125,080 16,423,254(14:28 sEs
2023-03-29 CHA 2| 7| S H[ A 119,000 16,304,254[14:35 283
2023-03-29 CHA LGS Z A 49,500 16,254,75414:42 sEs
2023-03-29 CHA 23R 240,000 16,014,754[16:23 283
2023-03-29 CHA ZE270] 350,000 15,664,754]16:23 sEs
2023-03-29 A <FSNAR 54,000 15,610,754[16:23 288
2023-03-29 CHA SKEZCEH 8,250 15,602,50416:23 sEs
2023-03-30 SHLPHE StLtBCH A8t 900 15,603,404]08:11 CEEE
2023-03-30 NEEES [ EEES 140,000 15,463,40413:19 Nl e
2023-03-30 HAZE (FEYoHH[A 103,000 15,360,404[13:21 AaZ2HE
2023-03-30 NEEES [ ES 140,000 15,500,40413:23 Nl
2023-03-30 CHA LEAHCHA 28,000 15,472,404]16:51 283
2023-03-30 CHA B 9,600 15,462,804]16:53 sEs
2023-03-30 CiA AO[EE M 5,800 15,457,004]18:30 283
2023-03-30 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 840,000 16,297,004[19:27 7| 91 224(3381)
2023-03-30 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,100,000 17,397,004(19:27 7| 22(3381)
2023-03-30 H327te R UMD 40,000 17,357,00420:25 Nl e
2023-03-31 oA Crojx 37| 10,000 17,347,004]10:32 283
2023-03-31 CHA| 37| S EA 75,590 17,271,414]10:46 3Es

2 41,949,236 39,353,437




